
Rang CLUB PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST IleTUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 15

Rang lieu Pon 3-1,5-R Gue 5-2-R Car 5-2,5-R Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K-R ÎlT 5-3-R ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5-R Loc 3-1,5-R Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 EN PONTIVY 45 24 32 2 6 10 20 21 4 26 20 11 210

2 CN BREST 12 7 24 27 17 10 18 6 3 2 10 126

3 LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 4 3 7 1 2 32 27 13 5 23 8 11 125

4 CNP LOUDÉAC 7 43 8 3 6 10 11 8 4 12 11 11 123

5 AURAY NATATION 4 14 45 2 1 13 4 16 4 6 6 11 115

6 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4 12 5 9 5 13 9 15 9 5 9 11 95

7 CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1 22 2 6 4 6 14 6 1 4 26 11 92

8 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 13 18 10 2 21 15 1 3 3 4 10 90

9 LANNION NATATION 10 5 6 5 4 10 9 4 1 4 8 11 66

10 VANNES AGGLO NATATION 4 3 16 2 2 2 6 7 13 5 5 11 65

11 RENNES NATATION 4 8 9 1 1 14 10 4 5 3 3 11 62

12 C REDON NATATION 7 11 10 3 1 4 4 10 8 50

13 CN CONCARNEAU 1 1 1 1 4 40 1 7 49

14 PLOEMEUR NATATION 1 5 3 1 4 11 3 4 3 9 35

15 CN MORLAIX 1 4 4 2 23 5 34

16 LORIENT NATATION 1 1 6 1 2 1 7 5 5 9 29

17 BAUD NATATION 10 7 1 1 4 1 6 24

18 QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 13 8 2 21

19 A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 11 17

20 CAUDAN NATATION 8 6 1 3 15

20 CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 3 11 15

22 CN GUINGAMP 4 1 2 1 5 5 13

23 NC QUESTEMBERT 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 8 12

24 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2 2 3 1 2 1 6 11

24 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 6 1 1 1 1 6 11

24 UNION QUIMPER NATATION 2 2 3 1 1 2 6 11

24 CN FOUGÈRES 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 7 11

24 CN QUIMPERLÉ 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 7 11

29 DOUARNENEZ NATATION 2 1 4 2 1 5 10

30 CNO ROSPORDEN 6 1 2 3 9

31 COMBOURG NATATION 2 2 1 3 5

31 CARHAIX NATATION 1 1 3 3 5

31 UN PLOËRMEL 1 1 1 2 4 5

34 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 1 2 3 4

35 CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO 2 1 2 3

36 NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 2 1 2

36 ST-MALO NATATION 1 1 2 2

36 CN VITRÉ 2 1 2

39 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 1 1

39 CN CHÂTEAULIN 1 1 1
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAU MORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5-R Loc 3-1,5-R Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 VALO Gwladys VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 3300 3300 3200 800 3200 4000 1200 3625 3500 1500 10 27625

2 MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 1500 3500 3500 3350 1000 3500 4500 1400 3850 9 26100

3 KEREBEL Sandrine CN BREST 1979 2950 3100 3050 4200 1050 3250 3250 1150 8 22000

4 BELLEGO Valérie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1973 1250 3250 3150 3700 1250 3550 3400 1250 8 20800

5 LE LOUER Louise AURAY NATATION 2009 1100 2650 2900 3000 600 3100 3100 1050 8 17500

6 DELAURE Servane DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 1000 2500 2750 3325 2950 2900 950 7 16375

7 OMNES Chloé CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 2800 2900 498 2800 750 499 3000 1000 8 14247

8 LE HUEROU Amy LANNION NATATION 2001 2900 3200 3000 1300 3400 5 13800

9 DE SAINT LEGER Zoe EN PONTIVY 2007 3050 3050 4100 3175 4 13375

10 RANO Aïlis AURAY NATATION 2008 2850 2950 3900 3025 4 12725

11 HENG Sophie RENNES NATATION 1972 2350 2650 2550 499 486 2750 6 11285

12 BOULANT Marie C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2004 1400 3350 4300 1350 4 10400

13 GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann CN BREST 2006 3500 1500 4000 3 9000

14 GUILLEMOTO Suzon EN PONTIVY 2011 1000 1000 1400 850 3200 1200 6 8650

15 COANT Elodie CN MORLAIX 1995 3100 3775 1350 3 8225

16 FERREC Marion DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1993 1300 3150 3400 3 7850

17 LE CLERC Ava CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 3250 3150 1300 3 7700

18 HANCOCK Maëlle DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2007 3300 3850 2 7150

19 LAUNE Perrine VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1991 3350 3775 2 7125

20 LALLOUET Soizic DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1988 3625 3475 2 7100

21 MALIVET Nolwenn PLOEMEUR NATATION 2006 3300 3700 2 7000

22 AARAB Ines RENNES NATATION 1998 3150 3325 2 6475

23 INGOUF Clémence CN BREST 1992 2950 3475 2 6425

24 GALOPIN Marine LORIENT NATATION 1988 750 2500 2800 3 6050

25 GOASMAT Tina BAUD NATATION 2008 2550 488 2950 3 5988

26 JEHANNO Mathilde EN PONTIVY 2013 900 1250 1000 900 900 1000 6 5950

27 GUILLEMOTO Loren EN PONTIVY 2008 1200 2600 497 850 800 5 5947

28 MEILLIER Pascale RENNES NATATION 1961 2300 2600 850 3 5750

29 FABRY Christine CN FOUGÈRES 1964 2400 489 2850 3 5739

30 BOURDONNEC Sophie RENNES NATATION 1987 1050 3100 1150 3 5300

31 GICQUEL Marie CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1978 4000 1100 2 5100

32 BOUTELOUP Virginie RENNES NATATION 1971 1350 3550 2 4900

33 GOBIN Tifenn LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1980 1000 650 3050 3 4700

34 GARNIER Ameline DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 3200 1400 2 4600

35 BLONDEL Marylou CN BREST 2000 3250 1300 2 4550

36 SERGHERAERT Isabelle LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1962 1100 3300 2 4400

37 MOREL Salomé CN BREST 2008 3400 900 2 4300

38 ARNAUDO Alice CN BREST 1999 2850 550 750 3 4150

39 JOUAN Amélie EN PONTIVY 1997 1150 2750 2 3900

39 ANDRE Louna LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 1350 1150 900 500 4 3900

41 LE GOFF Marie Anne NC QUESTEMBERT 1959 489 498 650 550 483 493 600 7 3763

42 GERNIGON Muriel AURAY NATATION 1982 499 2700 493 3 3692

43 GOUELLO Oanell AURAY NATATION 2012 1300 1250 1000 3 3550

44 LEGUE Stephanie AURAY NATATION 1978 2800 700 2 3500

45 DEKIERE Cassandre CNP LOUDÉAC 2009 800 700 750 498 700 5 3448

46 THOMAS Eloïse AURAY NATATION 2011 3400 1 3400

46 COLLET Enora RENNES NATATION 1998 3400 1 3400
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46 AUBIN Christine QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1965 3400 1 3400

49 LE ROUX Eden CN BREST 2010 3350 1 3350

49 TANGUY Ana CN CONCARNEAU 2009 3350 1 3350

51 BOSCHER Anne-Claire CN BREST 2000 3250 1 3250

51 ROGEL Nathalie ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1979 600 2650 2 3250

53 FÉAT Anne LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1968 2750 494 2 3244

54 FOSSEY Hannah CN GUINGAMP 1978 2450 750 2 3200

55 LE CLEC'H Emilie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1985 2700 496 2 3196

56 TEBOUL Cyrielle CN BREST 1992 3150 1 3150

57 LEBRE Emma CN BREST 2002 3100 1 3100

58 JACQUEMIN Severine CN BREST 1999 3050 1 3050

59 LE CALVEZ Lilou CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3000 1 3000

59 LE BEC Florence AURAY NATATION 1979 3000 1 3000

61 MEUNIER Laure A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1978 494 490 493 494 490 500 6 2961

62 BEHAGHEL Marine AURAY NATATION 1981 2950 1 2950

63 LAZ Delphine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1989 2900 1 2900

64 THOUVENOT Lisa RENNES NATATION 2001 2850 1 2850

64 CLEMENT Léna CN BREST 2009 2850 1 2850

66 HANCOCK Marie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1968 750 486 496 492 495 5 2719

67 MACE Neela DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 2700 1 2700

68 HENG Chloé C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2007 1500 1150 2 2650

69 URVOAS Elise VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1999 2600 1 2600

69 PONTE Delphine CN BREST 1982 700 1100 800 3 2600

71 TRILLARD Romane UN PLOËRMEL 2012 1200 550 800 3 2550

72 POCHIC Caitlin LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2003 2450 1 2450

73 TARDIEU Claire UN PLOËRMEL 1977 2400 1 2400

74 GUILLEMAUD Anna CNP LOUDÉAC 2000 2250 1 2250

75 BELLYNCK Catherine ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1969 498 800 750 3 2048

76 LE COGUIC Chloé EN PONTIVY 1983 490 550 497 477 4 2014

77 CHABI Lilya EN PONTIVY 2013 550 700 750 3 2000

78 ECORCHON Stephanie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 489 491 488 496 4 1964

79 LE CHAPELAIN-GIMENEZ MargotAURAY NATATION 2010 1200 750 2 1950

80 COSQUER Catherine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1965 950 490 499 3 1939

81 GUIHARD Pauline AURAY NATATION 1986 1100 700 2 1800

81 BA Raphaêlle CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2009 900 900 2 1800

83 BELLIS Nathalie COMBOURG NATATION 1977 800 488 497 3 1785

84 LE GOFF Anne AURAY NATATION 1977 491 700 484 3 1675

85 GUILLEMOTO Lisa EN PONTIVY 2005 1050 487 2 1537

86 BUANNIC-GUIRRIEC Louise C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2006 1500 1 1500

87 REUSSE Marine CN BREST 1997 499 1000 2 1499

88 CAUCHI Noëlie EN PONTIVY 2013 491 498 497 3 1486

89 LE NÉAL Maria-Sophie EN PONTIVY 2011 495 494 493 3 1482

90 CAUCHI Enora EN PONTIVY 2013 492 492 495 3 1479

91 BOURGEOIS Evelyne C REDON NATATION 1969 500 495 473 3 1468

92 PRIAN Anne-Sophie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 500 900 2 1400

92 BAHEZRE Adèle CN GUINGAMP 2008 1400 1 1400

92 HAWKINS Isabelle CN MORLAIX 2012 600 800 2 1400

95 DUPONT Elysa VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 1350 1 1350

95 MARIETTE Gaby EN PONTIVY 2011 850 500 2 1350

97 BOLDUC Michelle CN BREST 1967 494 850 2 1344

98 PITON Elisabeth UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1971 600 700 2 1300

99 DUPONT Marie CN GUINGAMP 1975 550 650 2 1200

100 STIENNE Séverine C REDON NATATION 1979 700 487 2 1187

101 HAMON Christelle CARHAIX NATATION 1973 499 650 2 1149
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102 L'HELGOUALC'H Elodie LORIENT NATATION 1993 500 600 2 1100

103 LE GUEN Delphine CNO ROSPORDEN 1983 600 494 2 1094

104 TAGAND Emeline C REDON NATATION 1997 600 481 2 1081

105 CHERGUI-PINSARD Valérie RENNES NATATION 1970 1050 1 1050

106 DESMIER Chantal LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1963 498 550 2 1048

107 PIQUÉE Evelyne AURAY NATATION 1986 1000 1 1000

107 LE FLOCH Chloé CN CONCARNEAU 2012 1000 1 1000

109 CHAVANT Perrine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1994 500 495 2 995

110 REUSSE Emma CN BREST 2001 493 499 2 992

111 LEURANGUER Nathalie CN GUINGAMP 1970 498 492 2 990

112 DOENS Sandra C REDON NATATION 1973 491 490 2 981

113 TEN HAVE Ilse LORIENT NATATION 1983 496 474 2 970

113 ENGUIALE Morgane CN QUIMPERLÉ 1970 479 491 2 970

115 COUPLIERE Morgane ST-MALO NATATION 2003 950 1 950

115 FAICHAUD Juliette AURAY NATATION 1999 950 1 950

115 CORNILLET COCHET Louna C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2007 950 1 950

118 PARIS Sandrine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1974 900 1 900

118 VOISIN Capucine PLOEMEUR NATATION 2009 900 1 900

118 DORAI Iman LANNION NATATION 2011 900 1 900

121 LE ROCH Marion CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 850 1 850

121 LE VERGER Thyphaine AURAY NATATION 1979 850 1 850

121 PAUGAM Maelys LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2009 850 1 850

121 PONCHAUT Lynaëlle CN BREST 2009 850 1 850

121 IHUEL Maëlane UNION QUIMPER NATATION 2008 850 1 850

121 LE MOING Mila AURAY NATATION 2010 850 1 850

127 ANDRIEUX Alwena CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 800 1 800

127 COLLAY Esline LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2001 800 1 800

127 HERBEUVAL Adeline CN VITRÉ 1976 800 1 800

130 BOULANGER Mona CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 750 1 750

130 KAIGRE Erell CN BREST 1975 750 1 750

132 HAUET Katell AURAY NATATION 1980 700 1 700

132 VIGOUROUX Emilie CN BREST 2008 700 1 700

134 DANIN Lilou BAUD NATATION 2008 650 1 650

134 PAUGAM Léa LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2004 650 1 650

134 OSMOND Louise CN BREST 2009 650 1 650

134 LE FISCHER Sylvia QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1968 650 1 650

134 COTONNEC Marion CARHAIX NATATION 2013 650 1 650

134 DUL Jadwiga LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1988 650 1 650

140 LEBAILLIF Livia CN BREST 2009 600 1 600

140 LE DEVEDEC Sophie OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1968 600 1 600

142 FLEOUTER Marie CNO ROSPORDEN 1977 550 1 550

142 BOULANGER Noémie CN MORLAIX 2014 550 1 550

142 FLATRES Pauline CN QUIMPERLÉ 1989 550 1 550

145 MEVEL Elina CN BREST 2003 500 1 500

145 MONOT Maëlys CN CONCARNEAU 2008 500 1 500

147 BEUGUEL Anne LORIENT NATATION 1981 499 1 499

147 ADRIAN Yveline CN MORLAIX 1952 499 1 499

149 GARREAU BROUSSAIS Ella ST-MALO NATATION 2012 498 1 498

149 VERNEY Alice CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2014 498 1 498

151 ROUE Françoise CAUDAN NATATION 1973 497 1 497

151 GUERIN Stephanie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1978 497 1 497

151 HARISMENDY Amalia LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1989 497 1 497

151 KADDOUR Maureen CN BREST 1990 497 1 497

151 COSQUER Moana LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2004 497 1 497
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156 LECANU-ABBRUZZESE Rose CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 496 1 496

156 LEGEAY Mathilda LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 496 1 496

156 BIHANNIC Natacha RENNES NATATION 1977 496 1 496

156 TAILLARD Christelle OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1967 496 1 496

156 AUFFRET Line LANNION NATATION 2012 496 1 496

161 LANGLE Marie EN PONTIVY 1978 495 1 495

161 VERON Julie CN BREST 2007 495 1 495

161 FURQUAND Noa CN GUINGAMP 2012 495 1 495

161 GOTTELAND Elisa LANNION NATATION 2010 495 1 495

165 DELABBAYE Mathilde CNO ROSPORDEN 1983 494 1 494

166 LEQUEUX GUILLEMOIS MarinaCNP LOUDÉAC 1986 493 1 493

166 ABALLAIN Veronique UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1968 493 1 493

168 JANIEC Enora CNP LOUDÉAC 1981 492 1 492

168 VINCENT Melissa C PAUL-BERT RENNES 1993 492 1 492

168 LAVIGNE Anne LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1981 492 1 492

171 HESS Emmanuelle QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1972 491 1 491

171 ARNAL Marie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1993 491 1 491

173 QUINQUIS Céline LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1987 490 1 490

174 SEIGNOUX Roselyne ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1963 489 1 489

175 DARMIGNY Catherine QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1961 487 1 487

176 AUDO Christelle QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1973 486 1 486

177 MATHECADE Yvonne CNP LOUDÉAC 1963 485 1 485

177 COURANT Fanny LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1985 485 1 485

177 MOCARD Claudie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1955 485 1 485

180 BILLY Jade QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1994 484 1 484

181 COMONT Louise QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 2000 482 1 482

182 MACE Lucie CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO 1991 480 1 480

183 CABROL Anne PLOEMEUR NATATION 1980 478 1 478

184 LEVAYER Sabine CN QUIMPERLÉ 1971 476 1 476

185 ECOLAN Nathalie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1972 475 1 475
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5-R Loc 3-1,5-R Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 VALO Maxence C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3400 3350 1000 3400 4300 1500 4000 3500 1400 9 25850

2 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan LANNION NATATION 2010 1500 3250 3400 3300 900 3350 4000 1300 0 3400 1350 11 25750

3 LE MAGOUROU Nathan EN PONTIVY 2004 2600 3250 3000  3300 1250 3625 3200 7 20225

4 LE NAOUR Eric LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1970 1150 2800  3000 3475 1150 3175 3250 1200 8 19200

5 JAECKERT Frederic CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1968 750 1500 2450  2500 2800 497 2200 2750 750 9 16197

6 LOUIS BUFFET Arnaud DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1990 1800 2900  1100 3175 500 2650 3000 1000 8 16125

7 CARNET Christophe CN FOUGÈRES 1972 1700 2500  2450 3600 496 2400 2850 7 15996

8 PICHOT Julien CN BREST 2001 3500 3400  3500 4500 4 14900

9 CATHELINE Olivier AURAY NATATION 1981 1300 2450  3150 1200 3400 3300 6 14800

10 DERRIEN Benoit DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1980 1200 800 3150 2900  3050 3325 6 14425

11 HAFFRAY Pierrick RENNES NATATION 1963 2250 3000 2750  2750 3250 5 14000

12 MOISAN Arthur C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3500 3500  1400 3850 1500 5 13750

13 GYSEMBERG Thomas LANNION NATATION 2000 1400 3000 3150  1400 3775 5 12725

14 MASSET Evan CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 2400 1250 2650 499 2550 850 800 1300 8 12299

15 CLARIN LE FEVRE Alban CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 2350 2950 700 3100 900 1000 1250 7 12250

16 BLOCHER Jean-Noel DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1978 1050  2900 4000 3050 1100 5 12100

17 ABALAIN Philippe CN CONCARNEAU 1970 499 1200 2500 2350  2200 2500 496 7 11745

18 DAURIAC Christophe A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1972 494 2250  2875 494 2350 2650 600 7 11713

19 ANDRE Jean-Marie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1972 1350 2400 2100  488 2100 2350 497 7 11285

20 HANCOCK Malo DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 1000 3200  3200 3850 4 11250

21 BOULANGER Antoine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1982 3100  4200 3700 3 11000

22 BOULANT Christophe EN PONTIVY 1968 496 1050 1950 486 1950 485 477 1400 2050 488 10 10832

23 QUEFFEULOU Louis CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 1850 2400  2300 750 492 2300 700 7 10792

24 CHABIRAND Sebastien CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1970 1100 2150 1850 481 2050 487 2100 490 8 10708

25 HENRI Thierry LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1962  3700 3475 3350 3 10525

26 FILLEUR Lucas RENNES NATATION 1975 1000 2500 2950  2950 1050 5 10450

27 VIEL Robin AURAY NATATION 2011 493 800 2150 493 2250 500 493 0 2700 498 10 10377

28 LE DU Alan AURAY NATATION 1998 550 2550  3700 499 2900 5 10199

29 LOUAZON Karl RENNES NATATION 1990 2700  4100 3325 3 10125

30 CHEVALIER Jules C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3150  3250 3550 3 9950

31 MARTIN Hugo CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 2750  2850 3100 1150 4 9850

32 GENEVRIER François DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1974 950 2300 2850  3400 4 9500

33 DEUTSCH Jacques VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1955 650 2650 2200  550 496 490 1900 7 8936

34 DUBÉ Jean-Marc LANNION NATATION 1961 495 2100 1900  2000 1300 489 6 8284

35 RENAULT Yann RENNES NATATION 1975 600 1900 2700  2550 500 5 8250

36 LE CORVEC Yann AURAY NATATION 1961 2450  2725 2400 495 4 8070

37 LE ROUX Marc DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1967 2600  2700 2575 3 7875

38 STIENNE Thomas C REDON NATATION 2006 1350 2900 3350  3 7600

39 LE MARRE Noa CN QUIMPERLÉ 2008 2800  2400 2250 3 7450

40 FRAVALO Stéphane EN PONTIVY 1969  1100 3100 3150 3 7350

41 DEKIERE Martin CNP LOUDÉAC 2012 1300 750 1350 1000 950 700 750 7 6800

42 ARON Gael C REDON NATATION 2001 1750  2650 1800 491 4 6691

43 BOUCHON Eric NC QUESTEMBERT 1969  3900 2725 2 6625

44 FERRY Benoît CN MORLAIX 1982  2950 3625 2 6575

45 GICQUEL Christophe CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1971 1600  900 3025 800 4 6325

46 ARMAND Nicolas VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1977 3300  2950 2 6250

47 STIENNE Léopold C REDON NATATION 2010 1250 900 3200  0 850 5 6200
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48 CHARUEL Denis DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1958 500 491  2575 2000 494 5 6060

49 JARNO Alan BAUD NATATION 2004 600  950 3800 550 4 5900

50 SALETTES Bernard AURAY NATATION 1968 3050  2800 2 5850

51 BELLANGER Alexis C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2005 2850 2800  2 5650

52 LE FORESTIER Johann CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1981 2150 2300  950 3 5400

53 COTTEN Laurent EN PONTIVY 1975 900  498 495 2600 900 5 5393

54 DUCHEMIN Sylvain RENNES NATATION 1965 2350  499 2500 3 5349

55 LE GARFF Axel EN PONTIVY 2011 900 499 1100 494 1000 700 600 7 5293

56 GARGADENNEC Damien CAUDAN NATATION 2008 1000  1000 3250 3 5250

57 KERBART Soen VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2008  1350 3775 2 5125

58 DUVAL Theaud RENNES NATATION 1997  3500 1550 2 5050

59 PENDUFF Yann UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1975  2050 2250 493 3 4793

60 GUILLEMOTO Loïc EN PONTIVY 1975 500 1250 2550  491 4 4791

61 PEREIRA NETO Lorenzo CN BREST 2006 3100  1500 2 4600

62 WENTZEIS Richard AURAY NATATION 1979 1650 2850  2 4500

63 TAILLANDIER Ronan RENNES NATATION 1973  2100 489 1700 3 4289

64 HOUAL Didier RENNES NATATION 1972 1100  3025 2 4125

65 RENOU Yann C REDON NATATION 1974 2250  1850 2 4100

66 STIENNE Timothée C REDON NATATION 2008 3050  1000 2 4050

67 GAUDAIRE Nahel CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2010 2700 497 700 0 4 3897

68 LANGLET Pascal LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1957 700 1150  800 497 550 5 3697

69 VASSENT Benoit VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1963  3550 1 3550

70 ALAIN Stephan CN BREST 1960 2050  500 492 493 4 3535

71 JEULAND Luc RENNES NATATION 1985  2800 650 2 3450

72 EVEN William CN BREST 1996 3350  1 3350

73 GRIFFON Arnaud CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3300  1 3300

74 PERON Samuel LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2003  493 2800 2 3293

75 MAHE Gabriel CN BREST 2009 3250  1 3250

75 CABARET Denis CN CONCARNEAU 1961  800 2450 2 3250

77 JAN Arnaud EN PONTIVY 1995 800 1950  499 3 3249

78 BRIEL Frederic LORIENT NATATION 1969 2750  491 2 3241

79 RENAULT Maël CN BREST 2011 3200  1 3200

80 JOLIVET Théo CN MORLAIX 2011 495  2150 495 3 3140

80 LAGADEC Jean François LORIENT NATATION 1975 500 490 2150 3 3140

82 LAMBERT Sébastien ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1973 3100  1 3100

82 THOMAS Grégory LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1979  3100 1 3100

84 MALLEJAC Thibault CN BREST 1991 3050  1 3050

85 MICHEL Julien PLOEMEUR NATATION 1990 1400  800 800 3 3000

86 BROCHET Sacha-Louis C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2004 2950  1 2950

86 COCHARD Alexandre UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1991  2950 1 2950

88 THEBAULT Cyril QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1975  2875 1 2875

89 STIENNE Nicolas C REDON NATATION 1979 850 1450  497 3 2797

90 CAUCHI Ewen EN PONTIVY 2011 800 498 491 494 487 5 2770

91 LE PRIOL Ozwan BAUD NATATION 2008 2050  650 2 2700

92 LABBE Jean Baptiste CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO 1992  485 2200 2 2685

93 QUILLERÉ Thomas AURAY NATATION 1987 2200  483 2 2683

94 LE ROL Paolo AURAY NATATION 2008 2650  1 2650

94 HINAUT David UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1987  2650 1 2650

96 JILLET Stéphane VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1967 2600  1 2600

96 JOLIVET Matthieu CN MORLAIX 1982  2600 1 2600

98 LE PAGE Louen CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 2550  1 2550

98 LORENTZ Patrick DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1965  1050 850 650 3 2550

100 SASSIER Jérôme VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1982  2500 1 2500

101 LE CAMPION Bernard CN FOUGÈRES 1968  2450 1 2450
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101 LE NEAL Jean-François EN PONTIVY 1982 494 483 494  482 497 5 2450

101 RUSQUET Damien VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1977  2450 1 2450

104 CAUCHI Francois EN PONTIVY 1988 496 485 495 488 482 5 2446

105 LE BOURSICO Cédric LORIENT NATATION 1983 496 487 492  472 486 5 2433

106 SAVARIS Julien CN QUIMPERLÉ 1987  2350 1 2350

107 LE BOULCH Mickael AURAY NATATION 1972 2300  1 2300

107 GIMENEZ Franck AURAY NATATION 1970  1250 1050 2 2300

107 COMONT Adrien QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 2009  2300 1 2300

110 LE NEAL Jean Maxime EN PONTIVY 2013 550 497  497 750 4 2294

111 ROBINO Adam AURAY NATATION 1999 2200  1 2200

111 STRAVIUS Frédéric CN CONCARNEAU 1986  1300 900 2 2200

113 KERBART David VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1973  2150 1 2150

114 BOURDOISEAU Ewen CNP LOUDÉAC 1999 2100  1 2100

115 LE PECHOUX Gaêtan CNP LOUDÉAC 1972 499 1550  2 2049

116 BADAUT Benjamin LANNION NATATION 1975 2000  1 2000

116 LE ROUX Pierre CN BREST 1981 2000  1 2000

118 PENDUFF Mikael DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1972  499 1500 2 1999

119 ESNEU Pascal A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1970 498 499  496 481 4 1974

120 LEMETTAIS Michael RENNES NATATION 1977 1200  750 2 1950

120 DELATOUR Stéphane QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1962  1950 1 1950

120 LE GALL Olivier LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 750  700 500 3 1950

123 QUEFFEULOU Thomas CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2014  480 489 483 491 4 1943

123 GRIFFON Bernard LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1949  478 490 485 490 4 1943

125 KERSANTÉ Pierrick NC QUESTEMBERT 1970 750  650 499 3 1899

126 GRIFFON Romain CNP LOUDÉAC 2013 850  495 498 3 1843

127 PELLIET Olivier C REDON NATATION 1975  1750 1 1750

128 JEGO Mathis AURAY NATATION 2012 950  750 2 1700

128 HAVAUX Samuel CN BREST 1998 850  850 2 1700

130 LE SERGENT Thibault EN PONTIVY 2012  550 499 650 3 1699

131 JACOB Bernard QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1959  1650 1 1650

132 ABRAN Karel C REDON NATATION 1975  1600 1 1600

133 LAGRANGE François AURAY NATATION 1978 1500  1 1500

133 GANDON Theophile LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1975 900  600 2 1500

135 LEGUE Guillaume AURAY NATATION 1975 1000  498 2 1498

136 CHENUT Julien C REDON NATATION 1980 493 482 490  3 1465

137 DANIN Maxime BAUD NATATION 1979 495 489  476 3 1460

138 FILY Hugues CN BREST 1998 485  493 480 3 1458

139 MAINGUY Christian CNP LOUDÉAC 1960 481  487 484 3 1452

140 FRÉTIGNÉ Laurent LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1971 482 481 488 3 1451

141 GUILLAUME Jean Michel QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1947  1450 1 1450

142 COUNY Sébastien NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1977 1400  1 1400

143 BARBIER Oscar VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2012 1350  1 1350

143 GUEHO Michel QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1963  1350 1 1350

145 LE CAROFF Patrice LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1962  850 498 2 1348

146 FÉNÉANT Maxime VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1988 1300  1 1300

147 BERTHAULT Vincent QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1970  1250 1 1250

148 JANNEL LASTENNET Olivier DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1969  1200 1 1200

148 LE MOEN Aristide CN QUIMPERLÉ 2011 600  600 2 1200

150 MARTINS-FERREIRA Eliot CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 700 492 2 1192

151 LEMAIRE Thomas NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1971 1150  1 1150

151 GUIBERT Arnaud LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1975  1150 1 1150

153 GARGADENNEC Yves CAUDAN NATATION 1979 498  650 2 1148

154 RAFFIN Philippe LORIENT NATATION 1955 1050  1 1050

155 POIGNONEC Alan CARHAIX NATATION 1994  499 550 2 1049
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156 BRASSEUR Aymeric EN PONTIVY 1977 550  498 2 1048

157 DANIEL Pol CN CONCARNEAU 2003  1000 1 1000

158 HAUGOMAT Laurent C REDON NATATION 1969  494 496 2 990

159 LE CALOCH Philippe DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1981 489 500 2 989

159 CAUDY Guillaume CNO ROSPORDEN 1970  497 492 2 989

161 BOULANGER Rafaël CN MORLAIX 2012  490 493 2 983

162 SEGUET Eric EN PONTIVY 1968 488 493  2 981

163 TAILLANDIER Arnaud ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1981  492 484 2 976

164 LE COGUIC Fabien EN PONTIVY 1991  491 484 2 975

165 LUCAS Boris LORIENT NATATION 2009  900 1 900

165 RAULT Gwenaël RENNES NATATION 1984  900 1 900

165 KERSALE Stéphane LORIENT NATATION 1992  900 1 900

168 DÉCAVÉ Gaël PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 2003 850  1 850

168 BARREAU-LE SOMMER Rémi CN BREST 2008 850 1 850

168 PERAN Sacha CN MORLAIX 2003  850 1 850

168 DUBAR Ifig CN CONCARNEAU 2003  850 1 850

172 LOARER Jules CN BREST 2009 800 1 800

172 AUFFRAYS Elouan CN CONCARNEAU 2010  800 1 800

174 BADAUT Rémi LANNION NATATION 2010 750  1 750

174 LE DÉ Thomas CN CONCARNEAU 2005  750 1 750

176 GREGORY Simonnet CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1982 700  1 700

176 BRULLEFERT-DIVEU Lilian CAUDAN NATATION 2008 700  1 700

176 FAVE Mael LORIENT NATATION 2009  700 1 700

176 LE BEAUDOUR Eric CN CHÂTEAULIN 1970  700 1 700

180 LE RUYET Loic OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1965 650  1 650

180 DUPONT Léopold CN GUINGAMP 2011 650  1 650

180 JOUANNIC Michel AURAY NATATION 1966 650  1 650

180 PIRIOU Mahe DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2010 650 1 650

180 LINDMANN Alexandre CN MORLAIX 2003  650 1 650

185 LEFEUVRE William RENNES NATATION 1986 600  1 600

185 CHAUMEIL Edgar LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2000  600 1 600

185 LE LESLE Mael CN BREST 2009 600 1 600

185 LE ROUZIC Nicolas AURAY NATATION 1973  600 1 600

185 LE GALL Thomas CN BREST 2008  600 1 600

190 LE NEVEZ Goulven CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 550  1 550

190 SIMON Nathan DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2006 550 1 550

190 AUFFRET Lionel LANNION NATATION 1971  550 1 550

190 SALIOU Thomas CN CONCARNEAU 2005  550 1 550

194 BREDOUX Aaron CN BREST 2009 500 1 500

194 KERNEIS David DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1975  500 1 500

196 LANGLOIS Régis CNP LOUDÉAC 1971 498  1 498

196 LE CORRE Lény CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2011 498 1 498

196 FONTAINE Bastian RENNES NATATION 1981  498 1 498

199 ROLAND Antony BAUD NATATION 1969 497  1 497

199 MARIETTE RINDEL Sidney EN PONTIVY 1983 497  1 497

199 DEKEISTER Noah VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 497  1 497

202 LE BRIS Sébastien CN BREST 1978 496 1 496

202 PELLIET-GERARD Gabriel C REDON NATATION 2011 496  1 496

202 HEURTON Thierry LANNION NATATION 1960  496 1 496

202 LE BOURSICO Gurvan LORIENT NATATION 2011  496 1 496

206 ARMAND Paul OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 2007 495  1 495

206 FRONTY Richard LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973  495 1 495

206 HABASQUE Clément CN QUIMPERLÉ 2001 495 1 495

206 PETIT Guillaume VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1980  495 1 495
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210 DESALONS Dan QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1960  494 1 494

210 GRIFFON Florent CNP LOUDÉAC 2014  494 1 494

210 GAONARC H Hugo CN CONCARNEAU 2013  494 1 494

213 RICHARD Stevens QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1970  493 1 493

214 PANCHOT Eric QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1959  492 1 492

214 CHEVALLIER Matthieu CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1985 492  1 492

214 RADENAC Amaury CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1992  492 1 492

214 DELAFONTAINE Nolan LANNION NATATION 2013  492 1 492

218 LE PICHON Patrick PLOEMEUR NATATION 1954 491  1 491

218 PAYOUX Eric QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1957  491 1 491

220 REBOURS-GRAUBY Jules CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2012  490 1 490

220 KERAMBELLEC Olivier COMBOURG NATATION 1976 490  1 490

222 PIERRON Damien AURAY NATATION 1964  489 1 489

222 GOTTELAND Hernin ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1976  489 1 489

222 LEVREL Elouan LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999  489 1 489

225 KERDAL Gwen CN BREST 1976 488 1 488

225 CHARBONNIERE Emmanuel QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1955  488 1 488

227 MADEC Sébastien CN BREST 1981 487 1 487

229 JAVOUHEY Jules LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999  486 1 486

229 MARC Antoine VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1992  486 1 486

229 STEVENS Kevin CN GUINGAMP 1986 486  1 486

232 ANTIEUL Aymeric DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2012 484 1 484

232 TANNOUX Christophe CNP LOUDÉAC 1969 484  1 484

234 BARDOUX Jean-Christophe LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999  483 1 483

234 MASSON Nicolas DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1977 483 1 483

236 SIMON Pascal DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1972 480 1 480

237 LE BOURSICOT Jonathan CNO ROSPORDEN 1982  479 1 479

237 PEREL Marc ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1972  479 1 479

239 POTIN Jean Marc QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1963  478 1 478

240 BEVAN Hervé PLOEMEUR NATATION 1961  475 1 475

241 BERNARD Philippe AURAY NATATION 1952  474 1 474

242 ECOLAN Jean PLOEMEUR NATATION 1964  473 1 473

243 THOME Christian CNP LOUDÉAC 1973  471 1 471

244 VERMILLARD Jacques QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1951  470 1 470

- PREVOST-JEANNOL Marlow AURAY NATATION 2010  0 1 0

LE NY Jean-Michel LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1968  487 1 487
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAU MORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Cat Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5 Loc 3-1,5 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 KEREBEL Sandrine CN BREST 1979 M2 3350 3250 3250 4500 1300 3550 3350 1350 8 23900

2 BELLEGO Valérie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1973 M2 1400 3500 3350 3850 1400 3850 3500 1400 8 22250

3 DELAURE Servane DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 M2 1250 3250 3050 3550 3475 3250 1250 7 19075

4 HENG Sophie RENNES NATATION 1972 M2 3100 2950 2900 750 700 3100 6 13500

5 COANT Elodie CN MORLAIX 1995 M1 3300 4000 1500 3 8800

6 FERREC Marion DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1993 M1 1500 3500 3500 3 8500

7 LALLOUET Soizic DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1988 M1 3775 3775 2 7550

8 LAUNE Perrine VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1991 M1 3400 4000 2 7400

9 MEILLIER Pascale RENNES NATATION 1961 M2 3050 2950 1200 3 7200

10 GALOPIN Marine LORIENT NATATION 1988 M1 1050 2850 3150 3 7050

11 INGOUF Clémence CN BREST 1992 M1 3300 3625 2 6925

11 AARAB Ines RENNES NATATION 1998 M1 3300 3625 2 6925

13 FABRY Christine CN FOUGÈRES 1964 M2 2800 750 3200 3 6750

14 BOURDONNEC Sophie RENNES NATATION 1987 M1 1300 3400 1400 3 6100

15 GOBIN Tifenn LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1980 M2 1250 1150 3300 3 5700

16 GICQUEL Marie CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1978 M2 4300 1300 2 5600

17 ARNAUDO Alice CN BREST 1999 M1 3150 1100 1000 3 5250

18 BOUTELOUP Virginie RENNES NATATION 1971 M2 1500 3700 2 5200

19 LE GOFF Marie Anne NC QUESTEMBERT 1959 M2 496 700 950 850 550 600 1000 7 5146

20 ANDRE Louna LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 M1 1500 1400 1000 1050 4 4950

21 BLONDEL Marylou CN BREST 2000 M1 3400 1500 2 4900

22 SERGHERAERT Isabelle LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1962 M2 1350 3400 2 4750

23 GERNIGON Muriel AURAY NATATION 1982 M1 750 3000 950 3 4700

24 JOUAN Amélie EN PONTIVY 1997 M1 1350 3300 2 4650

25 FOSSEY Hannah CN GUINGAMP 1978 M2 3200 1150 2 4350

26 LEGUE Stephanie AURAY NATATION 1978 M2 3100 1200 2 4300

27 FÉAT Anne LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1968 M2 3100 1000 2 4100

28 ROGEL Nathalie ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1979 M2 900 3000 2 3900

29 LE CLEC'H Emilie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1985 M1 3050 750 2 3800

30 MEUNIER Laure A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1978 M2 550 700 550 600 499 900 6 3799

31 AUBIN Christine QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1965 M2 3700 1 3700

32 PONTE Delphine CN BREST 1982 M1 1000 1350 1250 3 3600

33 COLLET Enora RENNES NATATION 1998 M1 3500 1 3500

34 TEBOUL Cyrielle CN BREST 1992 M1 3400 1 3400

35 BOSCHER Anne-Claire CN BREST 2000 M1 3350 1 3350

35 JACQUEMIN Severine CN BREST 1999 M1 3350 1 3350

37 LE BEC Florence AURAY NATATION 1979 M2 3200 1 3200

37 LAZ Delphine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1989 M1 3200 1 3200

39 TARDIEU Claire UN PLOËRMEL 1977 M2 3150 1 3150

39 BEHAGHEL Marine AURAY NATATION 1981 M1 3150 1 3150

41 HANCOCK Marie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1968 M2 900 493 600 498 600 5 3091

42 GUILLEMAUD Anna CNP LOUDÉAC 2000 M1 3000 1 3000

43 URVOAS Elise VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1999 M1 2900 1 2900

44 BELLYNCK Catherine ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1969 M2 700 1100 1050 3 2850

45 COSQUER Catherine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1965 M2 1200 800 800 3 2800

46 LE COGUIC Chloé EN PONTIVY 1983 M1 497 850 700 495 4 2542

47 ECORCHON Stephanie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 M2 650 500 497 750 4 2397

48 BELLIS Nathalie COMBOURG NATATION 1977 M2 1000 495 800 3 2295

49 GUIHARD Pauline AURAY NATATION 1986 M1 1350 850 2 2200

50 LE GOFF Anne AURAY NATATION 1977 M2 498 1000 600 3 2098
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51 PRIAN Anne-Sophie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1979 M2 800 1200 2 2000

51 PITON Elisabeth UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1971 M2 900 1100 2 2000

53 REUSSE Marine CN BREST 1997 M1 900 1000 2 1900

54 BOLDUC Michelle CN BREST 1967 M2 750 1100 2 1850

55 BOURGEOIS Evelyne C REDON NATATION 1969 M2 800 550 491 3 1841

56 DUPONT Marie CN GUINGAMP 1975 M2 850 950 2 1800

56 L'HELGOUALC'H Elodie LORIENT NATATION 1993 M1 800 1000 2 1800

56 HAMON Christelle CARHAIX NATATION 1973 M2 750 1050 2 1800

59 DESMIER Chantal LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1963 M2 700 950 2 1650

60 LE GUEN Delphine CNO ROSPORDEN 1983 M1 900 650 2 1550

61 CHAVANT Perrine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1994 M1 800 700 2 1500

62 TAGAND Emeline C REDON NATATION 1997 M1 900 499 2 1399

63 STIENNE Séverine C REDON NATATION 1979 M2 850 494 2 1344

64 PIQUÉE Evelyne AURAY NATATION 1986 M1 1300 1 1300

64 CHERGUI-PINSARD Valérie RENNES NATATION 1970 M2 1300 1 1300

66 FAICHAUD Juliette AURAY NATATION 1999 M1 1250 1 1250

66 LEURANGUER Nathalie CN GUINGAMP 1970 M2 700 550 2 1250

68 LE VERGER Thyphaine AURAY NATATION 1979 M2 1150 1 1150

68 PARIS Sandrine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1974 M2 1150 1 1150

70 TEN HAVE Ilse LORIENT NATATION 1983 M1 600 492 2 1092

71 HAUET Katell AURAY NATATION 1980 M2 1000 1 1000

71 KAIGRE Erell CN BREST 1975 M2 1000 1 1000

73 ENGUIALE Morgane CN QUIMPERLÉ 1970 M2 497 500 2 997

74 DOENS Sandra C REDON NATATION 1973 M2 497 499 2 996

75 LAVIGNE Anne LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1981 M1 900 1 900

75 HERBEUVAL Adeline CN VITRÉ 1976 M2 900 1 900

75 DUL Jadwiga LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1988 M1 900 1 900

78 FLEOUTER Marie CNO ROSPORDEN 1977 M2 850 1 850

78 KADDOUR Maureen CN BREST 1990 M1 850 1 850

78 ARNAL Marie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1993 M1 850 1 850

78 ADRIAN Yveline CN MORLAIX 1952 M2 850 1 850

78 FLATRES Pauline CN QUIMPERLÉ 1989 M1 850 1 850

83 BIHANNIC Natacha RENNES NATATION 1977 M2 800 1 800

83 LE FISCHER Sylvia QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1968 M2 800 1 800

85 BEUGUEL Anne LORIENT NATATION 1981 M1 750 1 750

85 LE DEVEDEC Sophie OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1968 M2 750 1 750

87 ROUE Françoise CAUDAN NATATION 1973 M2 650 1 650

87 GUERIN Stephanie DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1978 M2 650 1 650

87 HARISMENDY Amalia LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1989 M1 650 1 650

87 LEGEAY Mathilda LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 M1 650 1 650

87 MOCARD Claudie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1955 M2 650 1 650

87 TAILLARD Christelle OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1967 M2 650 1 650

93 LANGLE Marie EN PONTIVY 1978 M2 600 1 600

94 VINCENT Melissa C PAUL-BERT RENNES 1993 M1 550 1 550

95 LEQUEUX GUILLEMOIS Marina CNP LOUDÉAC 1986 M1 500 1 500

95 DELABBAYE Mathilde CNO ROSPORDEN 1983 M1 500 1 500

95 COMONT Louise QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 2000 M1 500 1 500

95 HESS Emmanuelle QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1972 M2 500 1 500

99 JANIEC Enora CNP LOUDÉAC 1981 M1 499 1 499

99 ABALLAIN Veronique UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1968 M2 499 1 499

99 QUINQUIS Céline LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1987 M1 499 1 499

102 MACE Lucie CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO 1991 M1 498 1 498

102 SEIGNOUX Roselyne ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1963 M2 498 1 498

104 CABROL Anne PLOEMEUR NATATION 1980 M2 496 1 496

104 DARMIGNY Catherine QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1961 M2 496 1 496

106 AUDO Christelle QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1973 M2 495 1 495

107 LEVAYER Sabine CN QUIMPERLÉ 1971 M2 494 1 494
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107 COURANT Fanny LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1985 M1 494 1 494

109 ECOLAN Nathalie PLOEMEUR NATATION 1972 M2 493 1 493

109 BILLY Jade QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1994 M1 493 1 493

111 MATHECADE Yvonne CNP LOUDÉAC 1963 M2 492 1 492
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Cat Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5 Loc 3-1,5 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 LE NAOUR Eric LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1970 M2 1300 3300 3350 3700 1400 3550 3350 1500 8 21450

2 JAECKERT Frederic CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1968 M2 900 2500 3050 2950 3025 950 2575 3000 1100 9 20050

3 CARNET Christophe CN FOUGÈRES 1972 M2 2650 3100 2900 3900 900 2725 3050 7 19225

4 LOUIS BUFFET Arnaud DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1990 M1 2700 3150 1200 3400 1100 3025 3200 1300 8 19075

5 CATHELINE Olivier AURAY NATATION 1981 M1 1400 3150 3500 1500 3700 3400 6 16650

6 HAFFRAY Pierrick RENNES NATATION 1963 M2 3050 3250 3250 3150 3475 5 16175

7 DERRIEN Benoit DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1980 M2 1350 900 3400 3350 3400 3550 6 15950

8 ABALAIN Philippe CN CONCARNEAU 1970 M2 600 2200 2800 3000 2800 2800 800 7 15000

9 ANDRE Jean-Marie LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1972 M2 2300 2700 2800 600 2450 2650 850 7 14350

10 DAURIAC Christophe A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1972 M2 800 2900 3100 800 2650 2950 1050 7 14250

11 BOULANT Christophe EN PONTIVY 1968 M2 499 2050 2650 700 2600 496 492 1800 2400 500 10 14187

12 GYSEMBERG Thomas LANNION NATATION 2000 M1 1500 3350 3500 1500 4000 5 13850

13 CHABIRAND Sebastien CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1970 M2 2050 2450 2550 500 2700 498 2450 600 8 13798

14 BLOCHER Jean-Noel DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1978 M2 1200 3250 4200 3250 1400 5 13300

15 FILLEUR Lucas RENNES NATATION 1975 M2 1150 3200 3200 3150 1350 5 12050

16 LE DU Alan AURAY NATATION 1998 M1 700 3150 4000 1050 3100 5 12000

17 BOULANGER Antoine LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1982 M1 3400 4500 4000 3 11900

18 LOUAZON Karl RENNES NATATION 1990 M1 3250 4300 3625 3 11175

19 GENEVRIER François DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1974 M2 1100 3100 3300 3625 4 11125

19 HENRI Thierry LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1962 M2 3850 3775 3500 3 11125

21 DEUTSCH Jacques VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1955 M2 850 2950 2850 800 700 700 2250 7 11100

22 DUBÉ Jean-Marc LANNION NATATION 1961 M2 498 2400 2600 2650 1700 550 6 10398

23 RENAULT Yann RENNES NATATION 1975 M2 750 2750 3000 2850 950 5 10300

24 LE ROUX Marc DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1967 M2 3200 3100 2950 3 9250

25 LE CORVEC Yann AURAY NATATION 1961 M2 2750 2950 2700 550 4 8950

26 FRAVALO Stéphane EN PONTIVY 1969 M2 1350 3475 3300 3 8125

27 GICQUEL Christophe CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1971 M2 2550 1100 3250 1150 4 8050

28 CHARUEL Denis DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 1958 M2 650 700 2875 2350 750 5 7325

29 BOUCHON Eric NC QUESTEMBERT 1969 M2 4100 3100 2 7200

30 LE FORESTIER Johann CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1981 M1 2950 2950 1250 3 7150

31 FERRY Benoît CN MORLAIX 1982 M1 3300 3775 2 7075

32 COTTEN Laurent EN PONTIVY 1975 M2 1150 750 850 2900 1200 5 6850

33 ARMAND Nicolas VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1977 M2 3500 3325 2 6825

34 GUILLEMOTO Loïc EN PONTIVY 1975 M2 800 2250 2850 750 4 6650

35 SALETTES Bernard AURAY NATATION 1968 M2 3300 3175 2 6475

36 DUCHEMIN Sylvain RENNES NATATION 1965 M2 2650 700 2800 3 6150

37 DUVAL Theaud RENNES NATATION 1997 M1 3800 1950 2 5750

38 WENTZEIS Richard AURAY NATATION 1979 M2 2600 3100 2 5700

38 PENDUFF Yann UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1975 M2 2400 2600 700 3 5700

40 TAILLANDIER Ronan RENNES NATATION 1973 M2 2750 500 2100 3 5350

41 ALAIN Stephan CN BREST 1960 M2 2750 750 600 700 4 4800

42 RENOU Yann C REDON NATATION 1974 M2 2550 2200 2 4750

43 HOUAL Didier RENNES NATATION 1972 M2 1250 3400 2 4650

43 JAN Arnaud EN PONTIVY 1995 M1 950 2800 900 3 4650

43 LANGLET Pascal LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1957 M2 900 1300 900 750 800 5 4650

46 LAGADEC Jean François LORIENT NATATION 1975 M2 900 900 2500 3 4300

47 JEULAND Luc RENNES NATATION 1985 M1 3200 900 2 4100

47 STIENNE Nicolas C REDON NATATION 1979 M2 1000 2450 650 3 4100

49 VASSENT Benoit VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1963 M2 3850 1 3850

50 CABARET Denis CN CONCARNEAU 1961 M2 1000 2750 2 3750
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51 TAOUFIK Mohammed Salim RENNES NATATION 1994 M1 3700 1 3700

52 BRIEL Frederic LORIENT NATATION 1969 M2 3050 600 2 3650

53 EVEN William CN BREST 1996 M1 3500 1 3500

54 MALLEJAC Thibault CN BREST 1991 M1 3400 1 3400

55 LAMBERT Sébastien ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1973 M2 3350 1 3350

56 THOMAS Grégory LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1979 M2 3325 1 3325

57 LE PECHOUX Gaêtan CNP LOUDÉAC 1972 M2 750 2550 2 3300

57 MICHEL Julien PLOEMEUR NATATION 1990 M1 1400 1000 900 3 3300

59 THEBAULT Cyril QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1975 M2 3250 1 3250

60 COCHARD Alexandre UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1991 M1 3175 1 3175

61 HINAUT David UNION QUIMPER NATATION 1987 M1 3050 1 3050

61 LORENTZ Patrick DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1965 M2 1150 1000 900 3 3050

61 LABBE Jean Baptiste CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO 1992 M1 500 2550 2 3050

64 ROBINO Adam AURAY NATATION 1999 M1 3000 1 3000

64 JOLIVET Matthieu CN MORLAIX 1982 M1 3000 1 3000

66 QUILLERÉ Thomas AURAY NATATION 1987 M1 2500 498 2 2998

67 CAUCHI Francois EN PONTIVY 1988 M1 800 650 500 499 497 5 2946

68 BOURDOISEAU Ewen CNP LOUDÉAC 1999 M1 2900 1 2900

68 JILLET Stéphane VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1967 M2 2900 1 2900

70 SASSIER Jérôme VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1982 M1 2875 1 2875

71 BADAUT Benjamin LANNION NATATION 1975 M2 2850 1 2850

71 SAVARIS Julien CN QUIMPERLÉ 1987 M1 2850 1 2850

73 RUSQUET Damien VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1977 M2 2800 1 2800

73 LE GALL Olivier LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 M2 1000 950 850 3 2800

75 LE NEAL Jean-François EN PONTIVY 1982 M1 500 496 750 493 550 5 2789

76 LE BOURSICO Cédric LORIENT NATATION 1983 M1 600 500 650 487 498 5 2735

77 LE CAMPION Bernard CN FOUGÈRES 1968 M2 2725 1 2725

78 LE ROUX Pierre CN BREST 1981 M1 2700 1 2700

78 KERSANTÉ Pierrick NC QUESTEMBERT 1970 M2 1100 900 700 3 2700

80 GIMENEZ Franck AURAY NATATION 1970 M2 1350 1300 2 2650

81 LE BOULCH Mickael AURAY NATATION 1972 M2 2600 1 2600

82 PENDUFF Mikael DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1972 M2 650 1900 2 2550

83 LEMETTAIS Michael RENNES NATATION 1977 M2 1350 1150 2 2500

83 KERBART David VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1973 M2 2500 1 2500

85 ESNEU Pascal A TREG NAT TRÉGUIER 1970 M2 550 850 550 496 4 2446

86 STRAVIUS Frédéric CN CONCARNEAU 1986 M1 1400 1000 2 2400

87 COUNY Sébastien NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1977 M2 2350 1 2350

88 DELATOUR Stéphane QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1962 M2 2300 1 2300

89 FÉNÉANT Maxime VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1988 M1 2250 1 2250

90 LEGUE Guillaume AURAY NATATION 1975 M2 1200 1000 2 2200

90 HAVAUX Samuel CN BREST 1998 M1 1000 1200 2 2200

92 PELLIET Olivier C REDON NATATION 1975 M2 2150 1 2150

93 LEMAIRE Thomas NATATION ROCHE AUX FEES JANZE 1971 M2 2100 1 2100

94 JACOB Bernard QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1959 M2 2050 1 2050

95 ABRAN Karel C REDON NATATION 1975 M2 2000 1 2000

96 GRIFFON Bernard LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1949 M2 490 494 497 500 4 1981

97 GANDON Theophile LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1975 M2 1050 850 2 1900

98 GUILLAUME Jean Michel QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1947 M2 1850 1 1850

98 LE CAROFF Patrice LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1962 M2 1050 800 2 1850

100 POIGNONEC Alan CARHAIX NATATION 1994 M1 800 1000 2 1800

101 GUEHO Michel QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1963 M2 1750 1 1750

102 GARGADENNEC Yves CAUDAN NATATION 1979 M2 850 850 2 1700

103 BERTHAULT Vincent QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1970 M2 1650 1 1650

104 DANIN Maxime BAUD NATATION 1979 M2 550 600 491 3 1641

105 BRASSEUR Aymeric EN PONTIVY 1977 M2 950 650 2 1600

106 LE CALOCH Philippe DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1981 M1 850 700 2 1550

107 CHENUT Julien C REDON NATATION 1980 M2 499 495 550 3 1544
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108 FRÉTIGNÉ Laurent LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1971 M2 550 492 500 3 1542

109 LAGRANGE François AURAY NATATION 1978 M2 1500 1 1500

110 FILY Hugues CN BREST 1998 M1 498 498 495 3 1491

111 MAINGUY Christian CNP LOUDÉAC 1960 M2 494 492 496 3 1482

112 JANNEL LASTENNET Olivier DOUARNENEZ NATATION 1969 M2 1300 1 1300

113 RAFFIN Philippe LORIENT NATATION 1955 M2 1250 1 1250

113 GUIBERT Arnaud LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1975 M2 1250 1 1250

113 RAULT Gwenaël RENNES NATATION 1984 M1 1250 1 1250

113 SEGUET Eric EN PONTIVY 1968 M2 550 700 2 1250

113 CAUDY Guillaume CNO ROSPORDEN 1970 M2 600 650 2 1250

118 JOUANNIC Michel AURAY NATATION 1966 M2 1050 1 1050

119 LE COGUIC Fabien EN PONTIVY 1991 M1 550 499 2 1049

120 LEFEUVRE William RENNES NATATION 1986 M1 1000 1 1000

120 LE BRIS Sébastien CN BREST 1978 M2 1000 1 1000

120 KERSALE Stéphane LORIENT NATATION 1992 M1 1000 1 1000

123 HAUGOMAT Laurent C REDON NATATION 1969 M2 499 500 2 999

124 TAILLANDIER Arnaud ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1981 M1 497 495 2 992

125 GREGORY Simonnet CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1982 M1 850 1 850

125 CHAUMEIL Edgar LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2000 M1 850 1 850

125 LE BEAUDOUR Eric CN CHÂTEAULIN 1970 M2 850 1 850

128 LE RUYET Loic OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1965 M2 800 1 800

128 KERDAL Gwen CN BREST 1976 M2 800 1 800

128 LE ROUZIC Nicolas AURAY NATATION 1973 M2 800 1 800

131 MADEC Sébastien CN BREST 1981 M1 750 1 750

131 AUFFRET Lionel LANNION NATATION 1971 M2 750 1 750

131 CHEVALLIER Matthieu CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 1985 M1 750 1 750

131 KERNEIS David DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1975 M2 750 1 750

135 LANGLOIS Régis CNP LOUDÉAC 1971 M2 700 1 700

136 MARIETTE RINDEL Sidney EN PONTIVY 1983 M1 650 1 650

136 FRONTY Richard LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1973 M2 650 1 650

136 PIERRON Damien AURAY NATATION 1964 M2 650 1 650

136 KERAMBELLEC Olivier COMBOURG NATATION 1976 M2 650 1 650

136 RADENAC Amaury CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 1992 M1 650 1 650

141 LE PICHON Patrick PLOEMEUR NATATION 1954 M2 600 1 600

141 MASSON Nicolas DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1977 M2 600 1 600

141 FONTAINE Bastian RENNES NATATION 1981 M1 600 1 600

141 HEURTON Thierry LANNION NATATION 1960 M2 600 1 600

145 MARC Antoine VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1992 M1 550 1 550

145 LEVREL Elouan LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 M1 550 1 550

147 ROLAND Antony BAUD NATATION 1969 M2 500 1 500

148 SIMON Pascal DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1972 M2 499 1 499

148 PETIT Guillaume VANNES AGGLO NATATION 1980 M2 499 1 499

148 STEVENS Kevin CN GUINGAMP 1986 M1 499 1 499

148 GOTTELAND Hernin ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1976 M2 499 1 499

148 LE NY Jean-Michel LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1968 M2 499 1 499

153 DESALONS Dan QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1960 M2 498 1 498

154 JAVOUHEY Jules LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 M1 497 1 497

154 RICHARD Stevens QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1970 M2 497 1 497

154 TANNOUX Christophe CNP LOUDÉAC 1969 M2 497 1 497

157 PANCHOT Eric QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1959 M2 496 1 496

158 PAYOUX Eric QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1957 M2 495 1 495

159 BARDOUX Jean-Christophe LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 1999 M1 494 1 494

159 PEREL Marc ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 1972 M2 494 1 494

161 POTIN Jean Marc QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1963 M2 493 1 493

161 CHARBONNIERE Emmanuel QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1955 M2 493 1 493

163 LE BOURSICOT Jonathan CNO ROSPORDEN 1982 M1 491 1 491

164 BEVAN Hervé PLOEMEUR NATATION 1961 M2 490 1 490
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165 BERNARD Philippe AURAY NATATION 1952 M2 489 1 489

166 ECOLAN Jean PLOEMEUR NATATION 1964 M2 488 1 488

167 THOME Christian CNP LOUDÉAC 1973 M2 486 1 486

168 VERMILLARD Jacques QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 1951 M2 485 1 485
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAU MORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5 Loc 3-1,5 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 VALO Gwladys VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 3400 3400 3250 800 3350 4000 1350 3700 3500 1500 10 28250

2 MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 1500 3500 3500 3350 1000 3500 4500 1400 3850 9 26100

3 LE LOUER Louise AURAY NATATION 2009 1300 3200 3300 3300 1200 3550 3350 1350 8 20550

4 DE SAINT LEGER Zoe EN PONTIVY 2007 3300 3350 4300 3625 4 14575

5 RANO Aïlis AURAY NATATION 2008 3250 3250 4200 3475 4 14175

6 GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann CN BREST 2006 3500 1500 4000 3 9000

7 GUILLEMOTO Loren EN PONTIVY 2008 1350 3150 1150 1000 1300 5 7950

8 GOASMAT Tina BAUD NATATION 2008 3100 1100 3300 3 7500

9 HANCOCK Maëlle DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2007 3400 3850 2 7250

10 MALIVET Nolwenn PLOEMEUR NATATION 2006 3300 3775 2 7075

11 DEKIERE Cassandre CNP LOUDÉAC 2009 1350 900 850 850 900 5 4850

12 GARNIER Ameline DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 3350 1400 2 4750

13 MOREL Salomé CN BREST 2008 3400 900 2 4300

14 TANGUY Ana CN CONCARNEAU 2009 3400 1 3400

15 MACE Neela DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 3250 1 3250

16 CLEMENT Léna CN BREST 2009 3200 1 3200

17 HENG Chloé C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2007 1500 1300 2 2800

18 BA Raphaêlle CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2009 1000 1000 2 2000

19 BUANNIC-GUIRRIEC Louise C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2006 1500 1 1500

20 DUPONT Elysa VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 1400 1 1400

20 BAHEZRE Adèle CN GUINGAMP 2008 1400 1 1400

22 CORNILLET COCHET Louna C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2007 1250 1 1250

23 PAUGAM Maelys LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS 2009 1000 1 1000

23 VOISIN Capucine PLOEMEUR NATATION 2009 1000 1 1000

25 DANIN Lilou BAUD NATATION 2008 900 1 900

25 IHUEL Maëlane UNION QUIMPER NATATION 2008 900 1 900

25 MONOT Maëlys CN CONCARNEAU 2008 900 1 900

28 LECANU-ABBRUZZESE Rose CNP LOUDÉAC 2008 850 1 850

28 PONCHAUT Lynaëlle CN BREST 2009 850 1 850

30 VIGOUROUX Emilie CN BREST 2008 750 1 750

31 OSMOND Louise CN BREST 2009 700 1 700

32 LEBAILLIF Livia CN BREST 2009 650 1 650

33 VERON Julie CN BREST 2007 600 1 600

COUPE DE BRETAGNE EAU LIBRE 2025

Classement provisoir

Juniors 2-3 Dames
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5 Loc 3-1,5 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 VALO Maxence C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3400 3400 1000 3500 4500 1500 4000 3500 1400 9 26200

2 MOISAN Arthur C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3500 3500 1400 3850 1500 5 13750

3 HANCOCK Malo DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 2009 1000 3350 3350 4000 4 11700

4 CHEVALIER Jules C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2008 3300 3400 3850 3 10550

5 LE MARRE Noa CN QUIMPERLÉ 2008 3400 3300 3550 3 10250

6 STIENNE Thomas C REDON NATATION 2006 1500 3200 3500 3 8200

7 GARGADENNEC Damien CAUDAN NATATION 2008 1000 1000 3700 3 5700

8 KERBART Soen VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2008 1350 3775 2 5125

9 PEREIRA NETO Lorenzo CN BREST 2006 3300 1500 2 4800

10 LE PRIOL Ozwan BAUD NATATION 2008 3100 1300 2 4400

11 STIENNE Timothée C REDON NATATION 2008 3250 1000 2 4250

12 COMONT Adrien QUIBERON ATLANTIQUE NATATION 2009 3625 1 3625

13 MAHE Gabriel CN BREST 2009 3350 1 3350

14 LE ROL Paolo AURAY NATATION 2008 3150 1 3150

15 DEKEISTER Noah VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2009 1500 1 1500

16 ARMAND Paul OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 2007 1400 1 1400

17 BRULLEFERT-DIVEU Lilian CAUDAN NATATION 2008 900 1 900

17 BARREAU-LE SOMMER Rémi CN BREST 2008 900 1 900

17 LUCAS Boris LORIENT NATATION 2009 900 1 900

17 LE GALL Thomas CN BREST 2008 900 1 900

21 LOARER Jules CN BREST 2009 850 1 850

21 FAVE Mael LORIENT NATATION 2009 850 1 850

23 LE LESLE Mael CN BREST 2009 800 1 800

24 SIMON Nathan DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2006 750 1 750

25 BREDOUX Aaron CN BREST 2009 700 1 700

COUPE DE BRETAGNE EAU LIBRE 2025

Classement provisoir

Juniors 2-3 Messieurs
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5 Loc 3-1,5 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 OMNES Chloé CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3250 3500 900 3500 900 1250 3350 1350 8 18000

2 GUILLEMOTO Suzon EN PONTIVY 2011 1000 1000 1500 1350 3500 1400 6 9750

3 LE CLERC Ava CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 3350 3400 1500 3 8250

4 JEHANNO Mathilde EN PONTIVY 2013 900 1350 1000 1400 900 1000 6 6550

5 GOUELLO Oanell AURAY NATATION 2012 1400 1500 1500 3 4400

6 THOMAS Eloïse AURAY NATATION 2011 3500 1 3500

7 LE ROUX Eden CN BREST 2010 3400 1 3400

8 LE CALVEZ Lilou CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3300 1 3300

9 TRILLARD Romane UN PLOËRMEL 2012 1300 1000 850 3 3150

10 LE NÉAL Maria-Sophie EN PONTIVY 2011 1250 800 750 3 2800

11 LE CHAPELAIN-GIMENEZ MargotAURAY NATATION 2010 1400 1300 2 2700

12 CHABI Lilya EN PONTIVY 2013 1000 800 800 3 2600

13 CAUCHI Noëlie EN PONTIVY 2013 800 850 850 3 2500

14 CAUCHI Enora EN PONTIVY 2013 850 750 800 3 2400

15 MARIETTE Gaby EN PONTIVY 2011 850 900 2 1750

16 HAWKINS Isabelle CN MORLAIX 2012 750 850 2 1600

17 DORAI Iman LANNION NATATION 2011 1300 1 1300

18 GARREAU BROUSSAIS Ella ST-MALO NATATION 2012 1200 1 1200

19 AUFFRET Line LANNION NATATION 2012 1150 1 1150

20 FURQUAND Noa CN GUINGAMP 2012 1100 1 1100

21 LE FLOCH Chloé CN CONCARNEAU 2012 1000 1 1000

22 LE ROCH Marion CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 900 1 900

22 LE MOING Mila AURAY NATATION 2010 900 1 900

24 ANDRIEUX Alwena CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 850 1 850

25 BOULANGER Mona CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 800 1 800

26 COTONNEC Marion CARHAIX NATATION 2013 750 1 750

27 BOULANGER Noémie CN MORLAIX 2014 700 1 700

28 VERNEY Alice CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2014 650 1 650

29 GOTTELAND Elisa LANNION NATATION 2010 600 1 600
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POINTS PONTIVY LOUDEAC AURAY BREST BREST Ile TUDY IleTUDY QUIBERON QUIBERON CONCARNEAUMORLAIX REDON LANNION StMalo StMalo 12

Rang NOM - PRENOM CLUB Année Pon 3-1,5 Gue 5-2 Car 5-2,5 Bre 5 Bre 1,5-K ÎlT 5-3 ÎlT 10-7,5-1,5 Qui 3-1,5 Qui 7,5 Con 5-1,5 Loc 3-1,5 Nb Etapes TOTAL

1 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan LANNION NATATION 2010 1500 3400 3500 3500 1000 3500 4000 1500 0 3500 1500 11 26900

2 QUEFFEULOU Louis CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 3150 3200 3250 800 1100 3300 1250 7 16050

3 MASSET Evan CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2010 3250 1350 3250 750 3300 850 1300 1400 8 15450

4 CLARIN LE FEVRE Alban CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 3200 3350 850 3400 900 1400 1350 7 14450

5 VIEL Robin AURAY NATATION 2011 1150 3150 550 3200 650 1150 0 3350 1200 9 14400

6 MARTIN Hugo CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3350 3350 3400 1300 4 11400

7 DEKIERE Martin CNP LOUDÉAC 2012 1400 900 1500 1000 1350 900 900 7 7950

8 LE GARFF Axel EN PONTIVY 2011 1000 750 1300 600 1400 750 1200 7 7000

9 STIENNE Léopold C REDON NATATION 2010 1400 1000 3400 0 1000 5 6800

10 GAUDAIRE Nahel CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2010 3300 650 1250 0 4 5200

11 JOLIVET Théo CN MORLAIX 2011 600 3150 1150 3 4900

12 CAUCHI Ewen EN PONTIVY 2011 900 1050 499 550 1050 5 4049

13 GRIFFON Arnaud CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3500 1 3500

14 RENAULT Maël CN BREST 2011 3400 1 3400

15 LE PAGE Louen CNP LOUDÉAC 2010 3300 1 3300

16 LE NEAL Jean Maxime EN PONTIVY 2013 800 700 600 1000 4 3100

17 GRIFFON Romain CNP LOUDÉAC 2013 1200 700 800 3 2700

18 JEGO Mathis AURAY NATATION 2012 1250 1350 2 2600

19 QUEFFEULOU Thomas CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2014 499 900 550 600 4 2549

20 LE SERGENT Thibault EN PONTIVY 2012 700 800 850 3 2350

21 LE MOEN Aristide CN QUIMPERLÉ 2011 850 850 2 1700

22 MARTINS-FERREIRA Eliot CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2011 1100 500 2 1600

23 BARBIER Oscar VANNES AGGLO NATATION 2012 1500 1 1500

24 BOULANGER Rafaël CN MORLAIX 2012 600 700 2 1300

25 AUFFRAYS Elouan CN CONCARNEAU 2010 1000 1 1000

26 BADAUT Rémi LANNION NATATION 2010 900 1 900

27 DUPONT Léopold CN GUINGAMP 2011 850 1 850

28 LE NEVEZ Goulven CNP LOUDÉAC 2011 800 1 800

28 PIRIOU Mahe DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2010 800 1 800

30 GRIFFON Florent CNP LOUDÉAC 2014 750 1 750

30 LE BOURSICO Gurvan LORIENT NATATION 2011 750 1 750

32 LE CORRE Lény CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 2011 700 1 700

33 PELLIET-GERARD Gabriel C REDON NATATION 2011 650 1 650

33 DELAFONTAINE Nolan LANNION NATATION 2013 650 1 650

33 GAONARC H Hugo CN CONCARNEAU 2013 650 1 650

36 REBOURS-GRAUBY Jules CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 2012 500 1 500

37 ANTIEUL Aymeric DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 2012 498 1 498

- PREVOST-JEANNOL Marlow AURAY NATATION 2010 0 1 0
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